Fredrik Nettermark
Johan Bjoérnell
Jonas Nettermark
Nils Nettermark
Christina Lydén
Glenn Johansson
Torbjérn Malmberg
Eric Johansson

2024-09-22 829
2024-09-22 815
2024-11-30 875
2024-11-30 831
2024-12-01 800
2025-01-25 870
2025-01-25 818
2025-03-08 864

2y

2024-11-30 870
2024-09-29 818
2025-03-01 858

2025-03-01 815
2025-03-08 821

2025-03-15 818

f’*

Sheet1
2025-03-08 800

2025-03-29 815 2025-04-05816 2025-04-12 810

2025-03-29 807

Page 1



	Sheet1

